Printing time:11:34

THURSDAY, 21.12.2023.
FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:45/4676 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE CC MARIN. 2.65|3.45/2.4014.20|3.60|7.75|7.00/2.701.402.00|2.00|3.25|2.85(1.72|5.70[1.67 |5.30|1.40|1.60(1.87 | 1.77
13:00| 5945 |AZE C |QARABAG MOIK BAKU 1.12]8.00|16.0)1.32|25.0)1.75|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|1.30|1.15]1.20 | 2.05]3.25|19.0|1.95|2.00| 1.10 | 5.20
14:00111080 TAN 1 |T.PRISONS NAMUNGO 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.50 2.10
14:00| 5325 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR MANISA BB 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20/3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.85] 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
15:00] 3733 |[KEN 1 |ULINZIS. POSTAR. 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
15:00/3734 KEN 1 |TALANTA KARIOBAN. 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.90 | 2.80[1.95|6.25]2.35 | 9.50] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.40
15:00/ 3735 KEN 1 |KENYA CB NZOIA 1.45]3.80|7.75]12.20| 15.0|3.45|32.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]2.85| 1.87|1.72|4.50|3.50 | 22.0|2.45|2.95|1.77 | 7.75
15:00| 3736 |[KEN 1 |BIDCO U. SHABANA 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.102.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
15:30111497|CYP 2 |[ENOSIS P. MEAP NIS. 1.4314.10|7.25 1.76 11.95|3.45 225|270
16:00{11081|UGA 1 |BUSOGA URA SC 3.70|3.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.40|11.0 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 7.00 2.20
16:00111084/JOR 1 |MAAN AL AHL.A. 2.40/3.00|3.00(4.00/5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.703.45|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]|2.102.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
16:00111085TAN 1 |GEIT.GOLD SINGIDA 3.002.95|2.45|5.20/4.10]9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.25 2.20
16:00(11498/ TUN2B |JERBA ES ST.GABES. 2.00]3.05]3.90/3.35/6.50|6.5011.0/1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80[2.05]6.50[2.80|10.5|2.25|3.002.60 | 4.60
16:0011499 TUN2B |MEDENINE S.BUZID 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50)1.92 |6.25|2.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00]2.35|5.10
16:00{11589/CFR  |LAHTI JAPS 1.65]4.20/4.00)2.40|5.8013.80|{10.0/2.50|1.40|1.97]2.00|2.00|1.80)1.52|3.60)2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.42|2.40
16:00| 5213 |GRC 1 |PAS GIAN. PANETOL. 2.30]3.25|3.25|3.80|5.50|7.50|10.01.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.25|4.40|3.20(2.10|7.25[2.25|10.0|1.95|2.65[2.45|3.30
16:30/3661 [IND 1 |AIZAWL INT.KASHI 2.30/3.40|2.85|3.60/4.60]6.50|8.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]3.15/2.60|1.75/5.40]1.82|6.50]|1.52 | 1.75|1.87 | 2.20
17:00{12226/SerSI |NOVI PAZ. SPAR.SUB. 1.90]3.504.20)3.05|6.75|5.80|14.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|3.35|2.45]1.90 | 5.802.60 | 11.0]1.90| 2.50 ] 2.05 | 3.80
17:00| 3745 INIGPL |GOMBE UN. KATSINA 1.62]3.45|5.70)12.55]10.5 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.25|2.85
17:00/ 5309 |[TUR 1 |SAMSUNSP. KONYASP. 1.933.40/4.20)3.10|7.00)5.90 | 14.0]1.62|2.15]|4.003.20|3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25]|2.70 | 11.0] 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 4.00
17:00/5310 TUR 1 |RIZESPOR PENDIKSP. 1.8713.60/4.20)12.906.505.30|12.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.80|2.20)1.73 |4.80)2.25|9.50|1.68|2.00|1.77 | 3.00
17:00] 5329 [TUR 2 |SANLIURF. CORUM BE. 4.003.35/1.88|6.25|3.00/12.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.70(2.50 | 10.5[1.85|5.70| 1.90 | 2.45|3.50 | 1.97
17:00| 5946 |AZE C |NEFTCHI QARAD.L. 1.30]4.80/9.50)1.82]17.012.45|38.0|2.11|1.65]|2.65]2.40|1.82|1.45]1.42|3.15]3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35]1.37 | 5.90

17:25| 2952 |[KWT 1 |SALMIYAH ARAB.MAN. 4.703.50|1.72|7.00 | 2.60]13.0 | 4.20|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.80|2.20 | 10.5]1.60 |4.10]1.60 | 1.97 | 3.05 | 1.57

17:30112183|INDS1 |HYDERABAD  |JAMSHEDP. 2.50|3.15|2.75]4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00]2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.65

17:30/2937 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL AHLI DOHA 1.55]4.10|5.20)2.20|7.2513.35|15.0/3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|1.77|1.62]1.45|3.15|2.05|9.50|1.40|1.52]1.30 | 2.55

18:00| 2981 |SAU 1 |DHAMK AL TAEE 1.62]3.70|5.20)12.40 | 8.0013.70|15.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80)1.60 | 3.99]2.35|10.5|1.67|2.00]|1.55|3.45
18:00]2982 [SAU 1 |AL KHALE. AL FAIHA 2.25/3.30|3.00)3.60|5.00]7.00{9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|2.90[1.95|6.50]2.05|8.0011.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
18:00| 3742 INIGPL |NIGERT. KANO PIL. 1.75]3.30 1 4.80)2.85 | 8.50 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.25|3.00

18:00| 3743 |NIGPL |SP.LAGOS BAYELSA 1.35/4.10]10.5]2.05|20.0 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.85|3.15

18:00| 3744 |NIGPL |REMO STA. LOBI STA. 1.50]3.60|7.25]12.30 | 14.0 1.532.35|4.60 240|295

18:00| 3746 INIGPL |AKWA UNI. SUNSHINE 1.62]3.45|5.70)2.55 | 10.5 1.5632.35|4.60 2.25|2.85

18:00| 4535 |RUM 1 |[HERMANNS. SEPSI 2.45|3.10|3.1514.10/5.50]8.50 | 10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75]2.45|10.01 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.60
18:00| 5218 |GRC 1 |PANSERR. AEK 12.0]5.60|1.27)122.0|1.75]70.0{2.40|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.45|18.0|17.0]3.60 | 20.0)1.43|3.20|2.10|2.45]6.75 | 1.37
18:30111086/JOR 1 |RAMTHA AL JALIL 1.565]3.60|6.25]12.4010.513.90|22.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.67 |4.40)2.95|15.0|2.10|2.60]1.75|5.70
18:30| 5202 |GRC 1 |OFI ASTER.TR. 1.95]3.50/3.90)3.105.90|5.80|11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.15|2.45]1.87 |5.60|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.25]2.00 | 3.20
19:00111082 TAN 1 |KAGERA AZAM 6.25|3.50|1.57[11.0/2.45]22.0|4.10|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 10.0 2.30
19:00111083|UGA 1 |[NEC KAM. EXPRESS 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.10 2.10

19:00111087|BAH 2 |E.AL REEF MALKIYA 7.00/4.001.45112.0{2.15|27.0/3.15]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|10.5/9.503.00|18.0|1.62|3.80[2.00|2.35|5.20 | 1.55
19:00111088BAH 2 |ISA TOWN AL BUD. 3.25|3.35/2.1015.30|3.35/9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87|5.70[1.70| 2.10|2.75 | 1.97
19:00111089/BAH 2 |BOURI AL-ITT.B. 2.60/3.10|2.65[4.30/4.40]8.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.50 | 3.50|2.00|7.00]2.05|7.00]11.77 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.55
19:00111247|BAH 1 |RIFFA AL SHA.M. 1.50]3.90|6.25)12.25|10.013.40|22.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80|2.75| 14.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
19:00111320[ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. NORDIA J. 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.206.25|6.00|11.0]1.55|2.304.403.35|3.60|2.55]1.92|6.25|2.70|10.5|2.10| 2.80]2.25 | 3.90
19:00111854{SerSI |RADN.NIS ZELEZN.P. 2.00)3.45/3.8013.15/5.8015.90|11.0/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.25|2.55[1.90 | 5.80]2.45|10.0|1.75|2.20|2.05 | 3.15
19:30/ 2938 |QAT 1 |SADD DOHA UMM SALAL 1.2016.50|10.5)11.50|17.0)2.00|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.901.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25]|3.05|18.0|1.80|1.93]1.18 | 4.50
20:00/5268 |CYP 1 |OTHELLOS ETHNIK.A. 3.00|3.30]2.2514.90|3.60/9.00|6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25|1.87 |6.00|1.67 | 2.00|2.55|2.00
20:00| 5303 |TUR 1 |ANKARAG. HATAYSPOR 2.25|3.35|3.25|3.60/5.40]7.50|10.01.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.05
20:00/ 5307 [TUR 1 |BESIKTAS ALANYAS. 1.57 14.00 |6.00)2.309.503.60|20.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.20|1.77]1.60 | 3.90|2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.55 | 3.90
20:45112202/CLW |BRANN W LYONW 13.0]7.50/1.15]123.01.42]65.0{1.90]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|16.0|15.0]3.35|22.0|1.25|2.20|2.00|2.05]5.30 | 1.15
20:45[12270/CLW |EINTR.F.W BENFICA W 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10|15.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87]1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.62 | 3.70
20:45/1653 INLD C |USV HERC. AJAX 30.0|14.0 | 1.01 4.90 110 |1.27 3.45|3.60
20:45/4531 |RUM 1 |CLUJ UNIV.CLUJ 1.95]3.45/4.00)3.106.2515.90 | 13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.40|2.55]1.90 |6.00)2.55| 11.0|1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.60
21:00111573/CFR  |GLOBO FORC.E L. 1.85]3.90/3.30)2.75|5.0014.708.50]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.25|2.05]1.60 |4.20|1.87 | 7.25|1.40|1.62]|1.52|2.15
21:00/12228/SerS| |VOZDOVAC VOJVODINA 3.003.40|2.35[4.90|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.55 | 2.10
21:00/ 2983 |SAU 1 |HILAL ABHA 1.07]11.0/18.0)1.22|28.0|1.62|65.0/4.00 | 1.20|1.53|1.67|1.22|1.08]1.15]1.80]3.30|22.0|2.15|2.25]1.05|5.10
21:00/ 4092 ESP 1 |BETIS GIRONA 2.73|3.60|2.7014.30/4.40]8.508.502.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.50|4.10 | 3.301.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75] 1.55 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.30
21:00/4093 [ESP 1 |CADIZ SOCIEDAD 5.10]3.50/1.8918.50|3.00f18.0/5.80]1.53|2.50|5.00|3.60f10.0/8.503.10|13.0|1.95]|6.50[2.20 | 2.90|5.60 | 2.30
21:00/ 4115 [ESP 2 |HUESCA CARTAGENA  |2.20|3.15|3.603.60|6.00f7.50|12.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.90|4.40|3.25|2.20(7.25|2.65|11.0/2.20|3.00|2.70 | 4.30
21:00/ 4116 |[ESP 2 |VILLAR.II OVIEDO 2.90/3.00|2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]6.00|4.50)2.35/10.0]2.30 | 8.00]2.00 | 2.85|3.15 | 2.95
21:00/ 4130 |PRT 2 |TORENSE VILAVERD. 1.67 13.50 |5.10)2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.75|4.70|2.60 | 12.0]1.92|2.40|1.75 | 4.10
21:00/ 5214 |GRC 1 [KIFISIAS PAOK 8.00/4.70|1.40(14.0/1.97]35.0/2.80|2.29|1.55]2.40/2.20|11.0]10.5[2.80 | 15.0]|1.48 |3.35]|1.68 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 1.42
21:30/5216 |GRC 1 /ATROMITOS OLYMPIAK. 7.7514.501.42114.0|2.05|35.0/3.05|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65[12.0/12.0|3.20 | 16.0|1.62|3.80[2.00 | 2.35|5.60 | 1.55
22:00111592|ELC21 |NOT.F.M21 FLEET.M21 1.62|4.3014.10]2.30 | 5.80 2.90|1.301.80 1.37 147
22:00/1654 [INLD C |GO AHEAD DE TREF. 1.2815.40|7.75]11.67 |11.0)2.25|37.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95|1.97|1.52|1.35]1.35|2.65]|2.55|16.0|1.70| 1.95]|1.22 | 3.80
22:00/ 1655 INLD C |[KATWIJK ALMERE 3.60|4.001.7515.20|2.60|9.50|4.302.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05[4.30|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.57|4.10[1.45|1.72|2.35| 1.52
22:00/ 1656 [NLD C \VITESSE HEERENV. 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82/6.00]1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
22:45111584/ENG 3 |DERBY LINC.CITY 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15]12.013.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|2.30|1.70]1.62 | 3.903.05|19.0|2.10| 2.45]1.57 | 5.40
22:45/1811 BEL 1 |GENT LEUVEN 1.2716.25|9.50)1.65|16.012.25|50.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.92]1.50|1.33]1.33|2.50)|2.80|16.0|1.70|1.85]1.23 | 4.10
23:00111301/GIB 1 |LINCO.RI ST JOSEP. 1.7813.60/4.10)2.70 | 6.00|4.50 | 10.5]2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|2.15|1.97]1.57 | 3.99]|2.05|8.50|1.42|1.65]|1.50 | 2.45

23:00111574/JAM 1 |DUNBEHOL. HUMBLE L. 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60|1.82 | 5.70]2.05 | 8.00]| 1.65|2.00 [1.92 | 2.70

23:00{11582JAM 1 |TREAS. B. M.PLEAS. 7.7514.2011.40]14.0|2.05|33.0/2.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|11.0|11.0]3.20|22.0|1.57|3.80|2.10 | 2.45]|5.90 | 1.55




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

23:00/11591JAM 1 |CAVALIER TIVOLI G. 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70|12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10
23:00{12203/CLW |SLAV.P.W ST.POLT.W 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15/9.50)3.25|19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.47 | 3.90
23:00| 1657 |NLD C |psv TWENTE 1.30/5.20]7.50]1.72|11.0|2.35|33.02.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97]|1.55|1.37|1.37 |2.70|2.55|16.0| 1.65| 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
23:00|/ 2092 |[ENG 1 |CRYST.P. BRIGHTON 3.303.45|2.35|5.40|3.70]|10.5|7.50]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.70| 2.20 | 2.95 | 2.20
23:15/ 4141 |PT CL |BENFICA AVS 1.15|7.75]19.011.50 | 30.02.00|70.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.63|1.28|1.33|2.65|4.80|23.0|2.55|2.801.25|10.0
23:30/ 4094 |ESP 1 |ALAVES REAL MAD. 5.70|3.80|1.66]9.00|2.50|19.04.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|8.50|8.00|2.80|13.0|1.75]4.60]1.92|2.40]4.60 | 1.75
23:30| 4095 |[ESP 1 |MALLORCA OSASUNA 2.4713.10/3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.90
23:30/ 4117 |ESP 2 |VALLADOL. FERROL 2.10]3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00|6.75|12.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.00 | 2.85|1.98 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.35 | 3.60
23:30/4118 [ESP 2 /AMOREBIE. ALCORCON 2.10|3.25|3.70|3.45|6.00| 7.00 | 12.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.10|2.90|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0] 2.05| 2.85]2.45 | 3.90
04:00| 1471 |HN1PF |OLIMP.T. MOTAGUA (0:0) 1.62|3.705.2012.40|8.00|3.90|16.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.50|12.0|1.75|2.10|1.62 | 3.70
05:00/11587|ELITP |AMERIKA BARCELONAn |3.40|3.50|2.00]5.20|3.05|8.50|5.60|2.70|1.40|2.002.00]3.90|3.70]1.87 | 7.25|1.62|4.70| 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 1.60
09:00/12198/AUS1 |WES.UTD.W P.GLORY W 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.826.50]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
11:0012170/AUS1 |SYDNEY W BRISB.R.W 1.28|5.40|7.75]11.70/12.0|2.30|37.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15]2.05]1.62 | 1.37|1.35|2.90|2.75|16.0| 1.82 | 2.05 | 1.30 | 4.30
11:45/4678 /AUS 1 |ADELAIDE JETS 1.77 13.60 14.20]2.65|6.25|14.40|10.5|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.15|1.92]|1.55|3.99|2.05|9.00|1.42 | 1.65]1.50 | 2.50




